YESO  SQ Cement Insulateb Resistors
 SQ cement resistors
      SQ cement resistors are made by winding
resistance wires around non-alkaline ceramic core,
which is added with a layer of heat and humidity
resistant and non-corrosive protective material. The wire
wound resistor is then placed in a square ceramic
package sealed with special nonflammable

FEATURES
1. Small size, resistant to vibration, humidity and heat, good dissipation, low price.
2. Complete insulation suitable for printed circuit boards.
3. Wire wound ceramic core with soldered connector producing precision resistance and extended life.
4. For high resistance value, wires are replaced by metal oxide films.
5. Excellent heat resistance, small temperature coefficient displaying linear change.
6. Instant overload capability, low noise and no annual shift in resistance value.
                                                                                                                               P-16
Taiwan : FAX:886-2-22693427 China : FAX:86-512-63273808  Home Page : http://www.yeso.com.tw E-mail : yeso@yeso.com.tw
YESO  SQ Cement Insulateb Resistors
SQH TYPE                  SQH~G TYPE                 SQZ TYPE
Resistance Range(Ω) Dimensions 寸 法 (m/m) TYPE
型 式
Power
Rating SQH MO+SQH L±2 H±2 W±2 S±2 H1±2 P1 P2 P3 P4 D
SQH-10 10W 0.5Ω~500Ω 500Ω~50KΩ 48.0 10.0 10.0 32 21 12 6 8.0 3.0 4
SQH-15 15W 1Ω~500Ω 500Ω~150KΩ 48.0 12.0 12.0 32 21 12 6 8.0 3.0 4
SQH-20 20W 1Ω~500Ω 500Ω~150KΩ 63.5 12.0 12.0 42 24 12 6 8.0 3.0 4
SQH-30 30W 1Ω~500Ω  75.0 19.0 18.0 55 30 17 8 10.0 3.0 4
SQH-40 40W 1Ω~50Ω  90.0 19.0 18.0 68 30 17 8 10.0 3.0 4
Resistance Range (Ω) Dimensions 寸 法 (m/m) TYPE
型 式
Power
Rating SQZ MO+SQZ L±1 H±1 W±1 S±1 H1±1 H2±1 P1 P2 P3 P4